



Hiravam Products

https://www.indiamart.com/hiravamfoodproducts/

"Hiravam Food Products" is involved in manufacturing a superb quality assortment of Coconut Oil, Groundnut Oil and more.







About Us

"Hiravam Food Products" is one of the certified entities which are instrumental in the occupation of shipping supreme quality products. Being headquartered at Sathya Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, we are proficiently managing all of our business activities in order to achieve the pinnacle of success. Since 2018, we are working in this realm as a sole proprietorship based entity, engrossed in the business of manufacturing optimal product such as Coconut Oil, Groundnut Oil and many more.

The entire technology and operations - though powered by Hiravam provides a seamless omnichannel shopping experience to customers of these retailers

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/hiravamfoodproducts/about-us.html



GINGELLY OIL



Pure Gingelly Oil



Edible Gingelly Oil



1 Liter Gingelly Oil



Natural Gingelly Oil

SESAME OIL



Cold Pressed Sesame Oil



Pure Sesame Oil



Natural Sesame Oil



Cooking Sesame Oil

GROUNDNUT OIL



Edible Groundnut Oil



Natural Groundnut Oil



Cold Pressed Groundnut Oil



Pure Groundnut Oil

COCONUT OIL



Cold-Pressed Coconut Oil



Nature Coconut Oil



Pure Coconut Oil



Virgin Coconut Oil

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Cold Pressed Gingelly Oil



1 Litre Sesame Oil



Groundnut Cooking Oil



Coconut Cooking Oil

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2018

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

Hiravam Products

Contact Person: Priya

No. 14,, 1St, Kamarajapuram, Nandhivaram, Guduvanchery New No. 15, Old No. 70, Sathya Nagar, 2nd Cross Street, Mogappair, 600050, Chennai Nandivaram-Guduvancheri - 603202, Tamil Nadu, India

- +91-8069707304
- *i* https://www.indiamart.com/hiravamfoodproducts/